LIST PRICE:
w.e.f. 15th April, 2022
Note: All Switchgear Products to be billed at 18% *GST
*Subject to change as per Govt. Notificaiton
General Purpose Switchgear
 Load Changeover Switch
(Conforms to IS/IEC:60947-1 & 3)
Onload Changeover Switch - AC 23 (Side handle)
415 Vac, 50 Hz
Offload Changeover Switch- AC 20 (side handle)
415 Vac, 50 Hz
 Rating
Ampere (A)
Cat. No.
List Price in
` Per Unit
Double Pole
32 A IHBFDE0032 (240 Vac) 2280.00
63 A IHBFDE0063 (240 Vac) 4525.00
Four Pole
32 A IHBFFE0032 4185.00
63 A IHBFFE0063 8400.00
100 A IHBFFE0100 16310.00
 Rating
Ampere (A)
Cat. No.
List Price in
` Per Unit
Four Pole
200 A IHBFFE0200 27450.00
320 A IHBFFE0320 31895.00
400 A IHBFFE0400 44025.00
630 A IHBFFE0630 68825.00
800 A IHBFFE0800 85810.00
1000 A IHBFFE1000 119640.00
1250 A IHBFFE1250 256980.00
1500 A IHBFFE1500 296565.00
2000 A IHBFFE2000 417670.00
Kit-kat Rewireable (Porcelain Fuse carrier & Base)
Specification: IS: 2086
Ampere (A) /
Voltage (V)

HSN Code: 8536
HSN Code: 8536
HSN Code: 8536
Effective from 15th April, 2022
 Switch Fuse Units / Fuse Switches
Switch Fuse Units
(Conforms to IS/IEC:60947-1 & 3)
Rating
Ampere  (A)
Cat. No.
List Price in
` Per Unit
Fuse Type
Triple Pole & Neutral
63 A IHFNTW4063 9765.00 IHHTSS0063
100 A IHFNTW4100 13200.00 IHHTSD0100
160 A IHFNTW4160 20415.00 IHHTSD0160
200 A IHFNTW4200 22495.00 IHHTSF0200
320 A IHFNTW4320 25340.00 IHHTSK0315
400 A IHFNTW4400 36355.00 IHHTSMF400
500 A IHFNTW4500 51375.00 IHHTTM0500
800 A* IHFNTW4800 65585.00 IHHTLM0800
Heavy Duty Double Break Fuse Switches - HBC Fuse type
415 Vac, 50 Hz
The above prices are inclusive of 3 nos. HBC Fuse Links.
* Switch suitable for 800 A but fitted with 630 A Fuse.

` Per Unit
16 A / 240 V IHBRDE2016 715.00
32 A / 240 V IHBRDE2032 1565.00
32 A / 415 V IHBRDE4032 3145.00
63 A / 415 V IHBRDE4063 4830.00
Rating
Ampere (A)
Cat. No.
List Price in
` Per Unit
With Rewireable Porcelein
Fuse Units
16 A IHBRTE4016 2630.00
32 A IHBRTE4032 2755.00
63 A IHBRTE4063 5955.00
100 A IHBRTE4100 10300.00
200 A IHBRTE4200 18570.00
320 A IHBRTE4320 26015.00
HSN Code: 8537
HSN Code: 8537
HSN Code: 8537
Effective from 15th April, 2022